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DIMENSIONS STANDARDS 

Référence 
Dimensions  

en mm 

Classe de 
filtration Surface 

filtrante 
Efficacité 
moyenne 

Débit d’air 
Perte de charge 

initiale 

Perte de 
charge finale 

recommandée 
Poids du filtre 

EN 1822 
Haut. Larg. Prof. 

-FCH10-287-592-292 592 287 292 E10 12 m² ≥ 85 % 2 100 m³/h 170 Pa 600 Pa 4,50 kg 
-FCH10-490-592-292 592 490 292 E10 20 m² ≥ 85 % 3 400 m³/h 170 Pa 600 Pa 6,00 kg 
-FCH10-592-592-292 592 592 292 E10 24 m² ≥ 85 % 4 200 m³/h 170 Pa 600 Pa 7,00 kg 

  

-FCH11-287-592-292 592 287 292 E11 12 m² ≥ 95 % 2 100 m³/h 200 Pa 600 Pa 5,00 kg 
-FCH11-490-592-292 592 490 292 E11 20 m² ≥ 95 % 3 400 m³/h 200 Pa 600 Pa 6,50 kg 
-FCH11-592-592-292 592 592 292 E11 24 m² ≥ 95 % 4 200 m³/h 200 Pa 600 Pa 7,50 kg 

  

-FCH12-287-592-292 592 287 292 E12 12 m² ≥ 99,5 % 1 700 m³/h 240 Pa 600 Pa 5,00 kg 
-FCH12-592-592-292 592 592 292 E12 24 m² ≥ 99,5 % 3 400 m³/h 240 Pa 600 Pa 7,50 kg 

  

-FCH13-287-592-292 592 287 292 H13 12 m² ≥ 99,95 % 1 700 m³/h 250 Pa 600 Pa 5,00 kg 
-FCH13-490-592-292 592 490 292 H13 20 m² ≥ 99,95 % 2 750 m³/h 250 Pa 600 Pa 6,50 kg 
-FCH13-592-592-292 592 592 292 H13 24 m² ≥ 99,95 % 3 400 m³/h 250 Pa 600 Pa 7,50 kg 
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110
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130
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150

160

170

2,9 3 3,1 3,2 3,3 3,4
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Vitesse de passage de l'air m/s

Perte de charge / Vitesse de passage de l'air

E10 E11

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

400

1,4 1,5 1,6 1,7 1,8 1,9 2 2,1 2,2 2,3 2,4 2,5 2,6 2,7
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Vitesse de passage de l'air m/s

Perte de charge / Vitesse de passage de l'air

H13


